
Information

Description:EMN2/H&P/PLC for Reishauer-1.Gear
Grind
Bid invitation number:6300034990

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 03.12.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 03.12.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 23.11.2020 03:22:57

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact on given phone/Email.
i) Ph No – 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & ii) Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in .
2) In Note and Attachments , firm can write their Technical details and other terms & conditions.
3) Quotation validity to be given at least 90 Days from the date of tender opening.
4) Quoted rate to be given FOR destination basis ( i.e Freight paid basis upto H&P- Division , KGF )
5) Kindly note that BEML Standard payment term is 60 Days credit
6) LD and risk Purchase clause are applicable and
7) Please contact given below email Ids for any type of technical clarification.
i) emnkgf@beml.co.in & ii)hn@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Supply of PLC/HMI/switch
gear/cables

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
SCOPE OF SUPPLY:
1.PLC: SIEMENS S7 Series Series  Programmable logic controller with 96 inputs & 96 outputs with HMI.- 01



Information

Description:EMN2/H&P/PLC for Reishauer-1.Gear
Grind
Bid invitation number:6300034990

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SET
2.SMPS: suitable 20/30 amps SMPS for PLC & controls.- 01NO
3.ELECTRICAL SWITCH GEARS: Required contactors,Relays,MCBs & MPCBs for the existing panel. Make:
Schneider/Siemens/Havells.- 01 set
4.CABLES & CONNECTORS :Required cables & connectors for wiring of the existing electrical panel.- 01
SET
5.LED lighting for electrical panel.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 Installation &
commissioning charges

1  JOB

Item long text:
SCOPE OF WORK:
1.Study of existing machine for its functions, before dismantling the PLC & Electricals.
2.Removal of existing PLC unit & switch gear items, installation of new PLC & switch gear items in the existing
Panel.
3.Mounting of the HMI at the operator station , replacement of push button / selector switches & interfacing the
same
with the PLC
4.Programming the PLC for the existing machine logics/ functions & proveout of all the functions in both Auto &
Manual mode.

DOCUMENTATION:
1.Documentation on PLC with complete I/O status of various inputs & outputs.
2.New electrical diagram, PLC logic ladder diagrams in hard copy & soft copy

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


